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Competition Results

2019-2020 Season. Autumn Competition.

Judge: Alan Taberer
Type: Club

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
HC
HC

HC

2nd

1st

HC

3rd

Score
20
20
20
19
19

Score
19
15
17
15
15
20
16
15
17
17
16
15
15
18
16

20
16
15
17
16
17
17
18
18
16
16
17
15
14
15
19
15
20
17
17

Date: 03/02/2020

Name

Alan Turner- Smith
Roger Blagrove
Ric Gillams

Alan Turner- Smith
John Hutchison

Name

John Hutchison
Ric Gillams
Maurice Reinhard
Geoff Ayres

Julie Noble
Roger Blagrove
Terry Pollard
Eileen Knight
Melissa Bastin
Jill Grain

Neil Mckechnie
Edward Bradley
Zita Joyce
Sherlaine Mckechnie
Peter Greenway

Alan Turner- Smith
Kim Benson
Lesley Adams
Roger Blagrove
Edward Bradley
Sherlaine Mckechnie
Julie Noble
Maurice Reinhard
Melissa Bastin
Zita Joyce

Neil Mckechnie
Lesley Adams
Terry Pollard

John Hutchison
Peter Greenway
Alan Turner- Smith
Jill Grain

Ric Gillams

Kim Benson

Geoff Ayres

ML_2.7.5.10: 03/02/2020 21:31 2019-2020 Season. Autumn Competition. PDI

- 'Open’

Subject: 'Open’
Entries: 35

Title

The Sky is Awash
Thoughtful Robin

All Aboard

Evening in the Wood
Extra security

Title

Extra security

Snow Racer

Explosion

Hill Walkers

The Boat

Thoughtful Robin

Ostrich Creche

Village Children - Rajasthan
Pure Joy

Sagrada Familia

Snake

Chichester harbour at low tide
Blue Angel

The Lonely Rock

Saturday Night Partying In Downtown
Nashville

The Sky is Awash

Ineos petrochemical plant
Morning Light

Sunset on the Water
University park in flood
Seasons End

at the pond

Focused

Kevin Keegan's Long Lost Twin
Power Lines

Peek-a-Boo!

Zip

Mission School Break
Autumn waterfall

Statue Gallery At The Palace Of Vesailles

Evening in the Wood
Scilly Isle

All Aboard

Flying fireworks

Hi
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PDI - 'Open’

Projected Digital Image
Average: 16.6



